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Drawing Name

Finishes by Elements

Modular 20-Foot Container 
Business Design Collection

Container type: Standard 20-foot shipping container
Project approach: Adaptive re-use/modular conversion

Drawing Status

Design Development
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Finishes by Elements
Type
Door

Slab

Wall

Window

Element ID

DOO - 007
DOO - 007
DOO - 007
DOO - 007
DOO - 008
DOO - 008
DOO - 008
DOO - 008
DOO - 009
DOO - 009
DOO - 009
DOO - 009

SLA - 001
SLA - 001
SLA - 001
SLA - 001
SLA - 001
SLA - 002
SLA - 002
SLA - 002
SLA - 002

SW - 001
SW - 001
SW - 001
SW - 001
SW - 002
SW - 002
SW - 002
SW - 003
SW - 003
SW - 003
SW - 003
SW - 004
SW - 004
SW - 004
SW - 004
SW - 004
SW - 004
SW - 005
SW - 005
SW - 005
SW - 006
SW - 006
SW - 006

WD - 003
WD - 003
WD - 004
WD - 004
WD - 005
WD - 005

Finish

Glass - Clear Fast
Metal - Iron
Metal - Stainless Steel
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal
Glass - Clear Fast
Metal - Iron
Metal - Stainless Steel
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal
Glass - Clear Fast
Metal - Iron
Metal - Stainless Steel
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal

Air
Generated from pen
Insulation - Cellulose
Metal - Steel
Pavement - Asphalt Dark
Air
Metal - Steel
Pavement - Asphalt Dark
Wood - Oak Light

Metal - Steel
Wood - Oak Light
Wood - Oak Light
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal
Metal - Steel
Wood - Oak Light
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal
Metal - Steel
Wood - Oak Light
Wood - Oak Light
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal
Glass - Blue
Insulation - Solid Brown
Metal - Steel
Paint - Titanium White
Wood - Oak Light
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal
Wood - Oak Light
Wood - Oak Light
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal
Wood - Oak Light
Wood - Oak Light
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal

Glass - Clear Fast
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal
Glass - Clear Fast
Metal - Aluminium
Glass - Clear Fast
Metal - Aluminium
Grand Total:

Exposed Area

5.38
0.01
0.05
1.50
3.86
0.01
0.05
1.40
3.86
0.01
0.05
1.40

0.34
13.27

0.85
14.82

0.03
0.34

11.93
0.03

12.84

0.01
0.04

13.77
15.07

0.01
2.77
3.38
0.01
0.44
7.88
9.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.61
6.31
0.50
8.30
0.31
0.50
8.42
0.34

0.39
0.48
6.55
2.01
4.89
1.30

170.78 m²

Painted
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