

Finishes by Elements				
Type	Element ID	Finish	Exposed Area	Painted
Door				
	DOO - 007	Glass - Clear Fast	5.38	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 007	Metal - Iron	0.01	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 007	Metal - Stainless Steel	0.05	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 007	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	1.50	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 008	Glass - Clear Fast	3.86	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 008	Metal - Iron	0.01	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 008	Metal - Stainless Steel	0.05	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 008	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	1.40	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 009	Glass - Clear Fast	3.86	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 009	Metal - Iron	0.01	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 009	Metal - Stainless Steel	0.05	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 009	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	1.40	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Slab				
	SLA - 001	Air	0.34	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 001	Generated from pen	13.27	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 001	Insulation - Cellulose	0.85	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 001	Metal - Steel	14.82	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 001	Pavement - Asphalt Dark	0.03	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 002	Air	0.34	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 002	Metal - Steel	11.93	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 002	Pavement - Asphalt Dark	0.03	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 002	Wood - Oak Light	12.84	<input type="checkbox"/>
Wall				
	SW - 001	Metal - Steel	0.01	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 001	Wood - Oak Light	0.04	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 001	Wood - Oak Light	13.77	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 001	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	15.07	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 002	Metal - Steel	0.01	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 002	Wood - Oak Light	2.77	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 002	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	3.38	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 003	Metal - Steel	0.01	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 003	Wood - Oak Light	0.44	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 003	Wood - Oak Light	7.88	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 003	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	9.46	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 004	Glass - Blue	0.00	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 004	Insulation - Solid Brown	0.00	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 004	Metal - Steel	0.00	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 004	Paint - Titanium White	0.00	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 004	Wood - Oak Light	5.61	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 004	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	6.31	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 005	Wood - Oak Light	0.50	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 005	Wood - Oak Light	8.30	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 005	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	0.31	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 006	Wood - Oak Light	0.50	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 006	Wood - Oak Light	8.42	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 006	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	0.34	<input type="checkbox"/>
Window				
	WD - 003	Glass - Clear Fast	0.39	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	WD - 003	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	0.48	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	WD - 004	Glass - Clear Fast	6.55	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	WD - 004	Metal - Aluminium	2.01	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	WD - 005	Glass - Clear Fast	4.89	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	WD - 005	Metal - Aluminium	1.30	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Grand Total:			170.78 m²	

Revision History			
RevID	ChID	Change Name	Date



**Modular 20-Foot Container
Business Design Collection**

Container type: Standard 20-foot shipping container
Project approach: Adaptive re-use/modular conversion

Drawing Name
Finishes by Elements

Drawing Status
Design Development

Drawing Scale
1:1

Layout ID **A.03.3.2** Revision